# Juego:

b

JUGADORES
Yusbel Iriarte
Airam Carrillo

Rigoberto Hechevarria

Jose M. Valdes
Dariel Camacho
Andrew Delta
Lazaro Castro
Antonio Rodriguez
Lazaro Cabrera
Yordan Véazquez
José Méndez
Maikel Olivera
Guillermo Labrada
Roberto Chevy
TOTAL

EQUIPOS
Gladiadores
Amigos

LANZADORES
Wilson Dominguez
Miguel Perez
TOTAL

Jonrones

José Méndez (1)
Dobles

Yusbel Iriarte (1)
Jose M. Valdes (2)
Andrew Delta (1)
Lazaro Castro (1)
Triples

Lazaro Castro (1)
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9no Campeonato de Softbol del Inder 2024
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RESUMEN DEL JUEGO
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PCL
0,00
0,00
8,75

AVE
1000

667
1000
500
1000
1000

1000
667
1000

1000
333
656

AVE
1000
154
313

JUGADORES
Yosveli Coello
Noel Reyes
Julio Coello
Guillermo Viera
Miguel Sile
Enoel Mendoza
Eddy Dariel
Jose L. Perez
Rivaldo Machado
TOTAL

LANZADORES
Jose L. Perez
TOTAL

Gana
Miguel Perez
Pierde
Jose L. Perez

Amigos
C H CI
1 1 O
1 1 0
1 0 O
1 0 1
1 1 2
0 1 1
0 1 O
0O 0 O
0O 0 O
5 5 4

13/7/2024

Ciudad Deportiva

BB SO
1 0
1 0
2 1
2 0
0 1
0 1
0 0
1 0
0 2
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AVE
500
500

333
500
500

313

EL VB H C CL SO BB DB PCL AVE
40 32 21 17 16 1

40 32 21 17 16

1

2
2

0 28,00 656
0 28,00 656



